
7/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 3 6 7 6 28

Dem 19,672 20,810 20,679 22,100 22,259 105,520

FPP 0 0 1 3 1 5

Fwp 0 0 1 1 2 4

Gre 33 28 38 33 27 159

I 6 2 5 9 2 24

Idf 0 1 0 0 0 1

Idp 645 516 757 933 967 3,818

Int 1,618 1,737 2,558 2,804 3,187 11,904

Lib 73 130 115 118 109 545

Npa 10,066 13,037 13,222 12,776 12,363 61,464

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

Ref 15 26 22 20 22 105

Rep 21,741 25,981 24,068 23,640 22,856 118,286

TPF 0 1 2 0 4 7

UNK 0 1 0 0 1 2

Total 53,879 62,275 61,474 62,447 61,806 301,881

District Number

Party

1



7/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,157 953 452 229 533 867 957 454

Gre 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idp 20 31 20 9 34 23 22 12

Int 74 66 44 34 109 74 77 14

Lib 7 6 2 2 0 3 5 3

Npa 776 579 256 169 291 541 572 284

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Rep 1,178 1,015 533 414 957 1,253 1,117 380

Total 3,217 2,651 1,308 857 1,925 2,762 2,753 1,147

District Number

Party

2



9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

671 462 348 544 1,070 172 203 336 461 541 364

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 15 9 24 26 11 4 4 14 10 6

67 43 48 111 66 15 11 23 24 45 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 0 1 2 6 0

421 339 160 333 818 91 114 206 365 402 167

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

885 849 539 1,045 1,597 197 172 333 553 501 252

2,055 1,711 1,106 2,057 3,583 487 504 903 1,421 1,506 801



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 119 236 83 143 341 2 48 551 196 41

1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

12 6 2 2 4 24 0 2 7 5 4

18 10 14 6 7 45 0 3 57 23 1

2 0 2 0 1 4 2 1 5 1 0

306 95 199 63 65 278 0 32 361 169 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

473 251 283 120 94 599 0 80 1,028 259 64

1,212 481 738 274 314 1,292 4 167 2,012 653 141



44 Total

0 1

0 2

1 12,935

0 11

0 1

0 1

0 371

0 1,141

0 67

1 8,483

0 10

6 17,027

8 40,050



7/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AEL 1 1

AIP 5 5

Cpf 28 28

Dem 105,520 105,520

FPP 5 5

Fwp 4 4

Gre 159 159

I 24 24

Idf 1 1

Idp 3,818 3,818

Int 11,904 11,904

Lib 545 545

Npa 61,464 61,464

OBJ 3 3

Ref 105 105

Rep 118,286 118,286

TPF 7 7

Unk 2 2

Total 301,881 301,881

District Number

Party

3



7/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,680 2,683 237 94 576 3,555 8,825

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 1 0 2 10 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idp 31 100 6 1 32 185 355

Int 72 251 26 7 89 417 862

Lib 8 13 2 1 2 27 53

Npa 578 1,411 122 48 391 1,788 4,338

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,168 3,004 388 150 740 3,009 8,459

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Total 3,538 7,471 782 301 1,834 9,002 22,928

District Number

Party

4



7/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AEL 0 0 1 1

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cpf 12 9 7 28

Dem 36,989 34,396 34,135 105,520

FPP 3 2 0 5

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 64 48 47 159

I 10 9 5 24

Idf 0 0 1 1

Idp 1,616 1,203 999 3,818

Int 4,922 4,267 2,715 11,904

Lib 196 196 153 545

Npa 20,556 21,973 18,935 61,464

OBJ 0 2 1 3

Ref 39 33 33 105

Rep 34,188 45,808 38,290 118,286

TPF 3 3 1 7

UNK 0 2 0 2

Total 98,603 107,952 95,326 301,881

District Number

Party

5



7/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AEL 1 0 1

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 14 14 28

Dem 59,674 45,846 105,520

FPP 2 3 5

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 91 68 159

I 13 11 24

Idf 1 0 1

Idp 1,872 1,946 3,818

Int 5,712 6,192 11,904

Lib 299 246 545

Npa 35,519 25,945 61,464

OBJ 3 0 3

Ref 58 47 105

Rep 72,715 45,571 118,286

TPF 4 3 7

UNK 2 0 2

Total 175,984 125,897 301,881

District Number

Party

6



7/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 705 352 1,057

Idp 28 4 32

Int 89 22 111

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 444 220 664

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 768 409 1,177

Total 2,041 1,011 3,052

District Number

Party

7



7/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 3 6 7 6 28

Dem 19,672 20,810 20,679 22,100 22,259 105,520

FPP 0 0 1 3 1 5

Fwp 0 0 1 1 2 4

Gre 33 28 38 33 27 159

I 6 2 5 9 2 24

Idf 0 1 0 0 0 1

Idp 645 516 757 933 967 3,818

Int 1,618 1,737 2,558 2,804 3,187 11,904

Lib 73 130 115 118 109 545

Npa 10,066 13,037 13,222 12,776 12,363 61,464

Obj 1 0 0 2 0 3

Ref 15 26 22 20 22 105

Rep 21,741 25,981 24,068 23,640 22,856 118,286

TPF 0 1 2 0 4 7

Unk 0 1 0 0 1 2

Total 53,879 62,275 61,474 62,447 61,806 301,881

District Number

Party

8



7/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AEL 0 1 1

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 9 19 28

Dem 47,025 58,495 105,520

FPP 2 3 5

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 68 91 159

I 9 15 24

Idf 1 0 1

Idp 1,393 2,425 3,818

Int 4,432 7,472 11,904

Lib 244 301 545

Npa 28,947 32,517 61,464

OBJ 1 2 3

Ref 50 55 105

Rep 59,429 58,857 118,286

TPF 3 4 7

UNK 1 1 2

Total 141,618 160,263 301,881

District Number

Party

9


